
gregor iuspineo.com   502 N. Oak St.  Los Angeles,   CA  90302   T  310 204 0400  F  310 204 0461    

©
 2

0
1

9
 G

re
go

ri
u

s|
P

in
eo

Detail View

Style 3069

48 Diameter  x  29.5 H

54 Diameter  x  29.5 H

60 Diameter  x  29.5 H

66 Diameter  x  29.5 H

Exotic Series: Dolomite on Spalted Beech

Iron: Desert Black

Architectural Bronze: Medium

XAVIER DINING TABLE


